SPARKLING WINE BY THE BOTTLE

BOTTER / prosecco, glera, italy
BAUGET-JOUETTE BRUT / champagne / nv / france
BAUGET- JOUETTE BRUT ROSE / champagne / nv / france

ROSE WINE BY THE BOTTLE

CHATEAU MINUTY / grenache, cinsault / provence, france

SWEET WINES BY THE BOTTLE

ITALY

SCANAVINO MOSCATO D’ASTI / moscato / piemonte

96
168
178

110

85



WHITE WINE BY THE BOTTLE

FRANCE

CELLIER DES PRINCES — LE TRIPOTEUR / grenache, marsanne / rhone
CHATEAU DE LA ROULERIE ANJOU BLANC / chenin blanc / loire valley
VIGNOBLES BOISSIER / chardonnay / languedoc

DOMAINE VILLA HUGO ET PAULINE / viogner / rhone valley

THOMAS & FILS LE PIERRER SANCERRE / sauvignon blanc / loire valley
DOMAINE DE LA GARENNE MACON-AZE / chardonnay / burgundy
DOMAINE YVES LECCIA IGP ILE DE BEAUTE / vermentino / corsica

FRANCOIS D’ALLAINE TETE DE CUVEE MERSAULT / chardonnay / burgundy

ITALY

TENUTA MACCAN / pinot grigio / veneto

98
12
120
122
144
147
182
284

90

LEBANON

LATOURBA OVAL CIVAL WHITE / alberino, chardonnay, sauv blanc
CHATEAU HERITAGE BLANC DE BLANC / obeidi blend

DOMAINE WARDY / sauvignon blanc

DOMAINE WARDY / chardonnay

CHATEAU QANAFAR EV / viogner

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND

TAI TIRA / sauvignon blanc / marlborough / new zealand

GIANT STEPS / chardonnay / yarra valley / australia

GREECE

KATOGI AVEROFF INIMA / sauvignon blanc / metsovo
KTIMA GEROVASSILIOU / malagousia / epanomi

91
105
12
126
161

91
138

12
140



RED WINE BY THE BOTTLE

FRANCE

VIGNERON ARDECHOIS MONTJAU / grenache, syrah / rhone valley

ALAIN JAUME VACQUERYAS / syrah blend / rhone valley

LA CADETTE BOURGOGNE ROUGE / pinot noir / julienas

CHATEAU SIMARD ST EMILION GRAND CRU / merlot, cab franc / bordeaux
CHATEAU LA MISSION / merlot, cab franc / pomerol

CELLIER DES PRINCES — CHATENAUF DU PAPE / grenche, mourvedre / rhone
CHATEAU LA TOUR DE MONS / cabernet sauv , merlot / bordeaux

CHATEAU DE CHAMIREY 1ER CRU CLO DU ROI / pinot noir / burgundy
CHATEAU PLINCE POMEROL / merlot, cab franc, cab sauv / bordeaux

COS D’ESTOURNEL “LES PAGODES DE COS” / merlot, cab sauv / bordeaux

ITALY

SAN MARZANO IL PUMO / primitivo / puglia

CORDELLA ROSSO DI MONTALCINO / sangiovese / toscana

TENUTA SAN GUIDO LE DIFESE / cab sauv, sangiovese / toscana
MONTRESOR AMARONE FONDATORE / corvina, rondella, molinara / veneto
PRODUTTORI DEL BARBARESCO / nebbiolo / piemonte

COLLOSORBO BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO / sangiovese / toscana
TENUTA DI BISERNO IL PINO / cab franc, cab sauv, merlot / toscana

108
120
138
148
168
178
198
228
268
308

90
18
148
188
198
208
252

LEBANON

LATOURBA SIMIL RED / mourvedre , sangiovese , syrah / begaa valley

96

CHATEAU HERITAGE CUVEE SAINT ELIE RED / cab sauv, cinsault / beqgaa valley 108

CHATEAU HERITAGE / syrah, cabernet / begaa valley
AURORA WINERY / pinot noir / batroun mountains north
CHATEAU QANAFAR PETIT PARADIS / syrah , cab sauv / beqgaa valley

CHATEAU QANAFAR RED / merlot, cab sauv, syrah / begaa valley

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND

ARLEQUIN MERCHANT OF VENICE / shiraz / barossa valley / australia

CLARENDON HILLS / cabernet sauvignon / mclaren vale / nz

ARGENTINA

TERRAZAS RESERVA / malbec / lujan de cujo

SPAIN

MARQUES DE MURRIETA RESERVA / tempranillo / rioja
BODEGAS FRONTONIO PSICODELICO / garnacha / aragon

120
120
138
180

85
186

90

130
180



SPIRITS

LIQUEURS

AMARO MONTENEGRO
AMARETTO DI SARONNO
AMARO AVERNA
BAILEYS

KAHLUA

GIN

FORDS GIN / uk

GIN MARE / spain
HENDRICKS / scotland
THE BOTANIST / scotland
MONKEY 47 / germany

RUM

MATHUSALEM 15 / dominic republic
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA / venezuela
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANA / venezuela
DIPLOMATICO PLANAS / venezuela

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE STIGGIN’S FANCY / barbados

16
16
15
15
16

17
19
20
22
28

23
20
22
23

21

VODKA

REYKA / iceland
GREY GOOSE / france
DISCARDED GRAPE SKIN / scotland

AGAVE

MILAGRO / mexico
HERRADURA BIANCO / mexico

HERRADURA REPOSADO / mexico

BOURBON & RYE

JACK DANIEL’S RYE / tennessee

WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON / kentucky
MITCHTER’S SMALL BATCH US1 / kentucky
WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED / kentucky

SCOTCH

JOHNNY WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE / scotland
THE BALVENIE / scotland

BENRIACH THE TWELVE / scotland

GLENFIDDICH 15 YRS / scotland

GLENMORANGIE 18 YRS / scotland

BRANDY

HENNESSY VSOP / france

REMY MARTIN 1738 / france

19
21
21

17
18
19

19
22
24
28

22
24
26
28
50

24
26



COFFEE AND TEA

COFFEE

TURKISH COFFEE
ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
AMERICANO
LONG BLACK
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO

TEA

ARABIC BLACK TEA
MOROCCAN MINT

TURKISH APPLE

ROSE VANILLA & STRAWBERRY
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